Place
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Last
1 Eldeib
1 Rafidi
2 lbrahim
2 McGrath
1 Wiley
1 Weiss
1 Medley
1 Eschenbach
1 House
1 Wan
1 Cramerus
1 Hudson
1 Purdy
1 Tkach
1 Hanahan
1 Sutter
1 Nollner
1 North
1 Dobbelsteyn
1 Bogard
1 Walker
1 Basile
1 Allison
1 Harbour
1 Parker
1 Piskovatskov
1 Hesslegrave
2 Small
2 LaVia
1 Shepard
1 Lyssov
1 Badger
1 Freiman
1 Houser
1 Amann
1 Anderson
1 Schorr
1 Toothaker
1 Brewster
1 Hollenbeck
1 Xu
1 Welsch
1 Chan
1 Mooney
1 Billinghurst Il
1 Blais-Belanger

First
Alexander
Joseph F
Ayyub
Matthew G
Joseph S
Lewis E
Gavin C
Ricky G
Alex W
Justin C
John H
Jack

Dale R
Sam
Nicholas C
Conrad C
Dylan J
Gary S
Michael G
Matt J
AlecT
Eric)J
Collins C
Jake W
Craig S
Anton
Porter B
Daniel M
Dante
Trevor S
Alexandre
Peregrine
Samuel E
Chase M
Spencer K
Mathew T
Raymond
Tycho N
Matthew L
Luke T
Albert L
Robert J
Gabriel E
MacGregor
Michael G
Marc-Antoi

Division
VIRGINIA

SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
ARIZONA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
NEW MEXICO
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
GR BRITAIN
CENTRAL PA
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
CAPITOL
UTAH/S.IDA
COLORADO
CANADA
NORTH OHIO
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
NEW MEXICO
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
COLORADO
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
OREGON
INDIANA
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
OKLAHOMA
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH OHIO
CANADA

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2011
B2011
A2010
A2011
B2011
A2009
A2009
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2009
A2010
A2011
A2008
D2011
C2011
A2010
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl11
C11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92

Last
1 Miller
1 Brown
1 Frank
1 Riviere
2 Philippine
2 MacRae
1 Hutchinson
1 McThenia

1 Dubois-Didcock
1 Gannon-O'Gara

1 Karimi

1 Cho

1 Heidecker
1 Peper

1 Beecham
1 Le Meur
1 DilLorenzo
1Im

1 Koester

1 Canaux

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 DeVito

1 Fishler

1 Callaghan

1 Farrell

1 Kleyman

1 De Guzman
1 Ischiropoulos

1 Femenias-Metivet

1 Cohen

1 Barzallo
1 Yoo

1 Zeller

1 Philippine
1 Jones

1 Jelev

1 Desjardins
1 Poremski
1 Hahn

1 Grant

1 Metcalf

1 Clay

2 Cotter

2 Hughes

1 Wright

1 Colcisca

First
Jeffrey E
Dylan L
Adam
Benjamin P
Matthias A
Harrison J
Kerr S
Samuel L
Sebastien
Rene
Farzaan
Ted S
Philippe
Martin W
Dominic L
Arthur
JohnT
Alexander
Logan Cros
Gabriel A
Adam W
Michael J
Clifford
Sean M
Thomas M
Josh A
Inaki P
Dean
Clement
Jonathan L
Juan
Justin H
Zachary A
Thibault N
Simon A
Luboslav
Vincent
John G
Justin H
James C
Joshua L
Cameron
Daniel P
Christophe
Joseph C
Tudor M

Division
COLORADO
NEVADA
OREGON
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
CANADA
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
CANADA
MINNESOTA
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S.IDA
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
PHILADELPH
CANADA
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
NORTH CA
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
OKLAHOMA

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2010
E2010
B2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
E2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
C2010
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2009
B2011
C2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
C2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
C2011
B2011
A2010
C2011
C2011
E2011
D2010
D2011
B2010
C2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Brooke
1 Aldadah
1 McDowald
1 Zhou
1 Ridge
1 Simmons
1 Heber
1 Yoder
1 Stanisic
1 Kleeman
1 Schottenfeld
1 Gardner
2 Yoon
2 French
1 Cheong
1 Revich
1 Kim
1 Sless
1 Connery
1 Farley
1 Raynis
1 Weininger
1 Freiman
1 Cole
1 McDonald
1 Swei
1 Dealba-Yount
1 Tikhomirov
1 Brewer
1 Koch
2 Zacharakis
2 Hampton
1 Sedore
1 Dazo
1 Feingersch
1 Hilliard
2 Ogbeide
2 Omar
1 Hearne
1 Grosenbaugh
1 Coat
1 Hutchinson
1 Oott
1 Shepard
1 Sat-Vollhardt
2 Tomlinson

First
William
Waleed H
Curtis E
Yexinhao (
Martin A
Ariel J
Mikhail A
Brendon K
Marko
Maxwell J
Brent R
EricA
Seungwon
Dylan
Robin
Mitchell
Andrew J
Alexander
Harrison
Ryan N
Jake R
Gabriel A
Benjamin D
Joshua R
Gabriel R
Ryan S
Luis-Anton
Arseni
Andrew K
Samuel
Darius K
Maxwell
Connor D
Steven P
Ariav B
Grayson
Osamede T
Josef
Thomas
Gus
Pierre-Yve
Jonathan W
James P
Conor C
Julien F
Ryan B

Division
CANADA
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
CANADA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
UTAH/S.IDA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
NIGERIA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CANADA
VIRGINIA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
OREGON

Classification
C2011
B2011
A2011
D2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2010
A2009
B2011
A2011
C2011
C2011
E2011
B2010
A2010
C2011
B2010
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2010
B2011
D2011
U
D2011
C2011
A2011
E2011
B2010

New Rating/A4




Place
138
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
157
160
161
162
163
163
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Last
2 Guinan llI
1 Skopik
1 Lunsford
2 Pellegrino
2 Connor
1 Johnson
1 Senju
1 Saiyid
1 BreenlJr.
1 Blake
1 Sule
1 Dieck
1 Lyday
1 Eliasen
1 Paskaruk

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 Harel

1 Engel

3 Shorey

3 Green

3 Pollack

1 Castonguay
1 Perreault

1 Patel

3 Leitch

3 Landzberg
3 Baum

1 Guetersloh llI
1 Preradovic
1 Hammarberg
1 Neumeyer
1 Shindell

1 Harmon I
1 Perez

1 Ghazaleh

1 Stine

1 WANG

1 Duval

1 Blount

1 Shlimak
1lo

1 Hiponia

1 Horowitz

1 Burney

1 Bumgarner
1 Johnson

First
Joseph M
Bryce H
Keaton R
Frank
Ryan T
Damien A
Hikari
Danial A
Matthew
Randall K
Donat A
Julien C
Carl T
Derek
Mykola G
Nicholas A
Jason
Hans R
David P
Nathaniel
Alexander
Mathias
Emile
Milan S
Tristen
Zachary B
Evan A
John' W
Filip
BrynL
Justin J
David M
Kyle
Denzel P
Connor F
Charles R
Ql FAN
Richard Ma
Joseph M
Matthew U
Ethan V
Christophe
Charles
Berkley C
David B
Elias B

Division
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL FL
SO. TEXAS
WESTERN NY
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
CANADA
COLORADO
CANADA
WESTERN WA
CANADA
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
CANADA
CANADA
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
NEW MEXICO
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NORTHEAST
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
VIRGINIA

SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
SO. TEXAS
UTAH/S.IDA

Classification
A2011
D2009
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
A2010
D2010
C2011
U
C2010
D2011
A2011
A2011
U
C2011
D2010
C2011
A2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
U
D2011
D2011
C2011
B2009
D2011
U
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
E2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
D2011
C2011
C2010
D2011
D2011
D2011
D2011

New Rating/A4




Place
185
186
186
186
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
195
195
195
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Last
1 Nesloney
3 Franzese
3 Johnson
3 Nollner
1 Honaker
1 Norby
1 Sloan
1 Boudreau
1 De Jesus
1 Black
4 Sahin
4 Cramerus
4 Patel
4 Senturia
1 McGinnis
1 Evans
1 Mader
1 Lessard
1 Carroll
1 Tahbaz
1 Velestuk
1 Ney

2 Petrosewicz

2 Yabrow
1 Heinl

1 Sirand

1 Phillips
1 Sartorelli

1 Routkevitch

1 Chao

1 Burchell

1 Streeter

1 Robinson
1 Meranda

First

Sean M
Nicholas P
Wesley R
Dakota W
Marshall A
Haydon C
Jacob J
Ryan M
Angel
Dylan S
Christophe
Matthew P
Sajan S
Nicholas P
Aidan K
Joshua A
Kyle A
Daniel J
Ryan
Nathan A
Isaac R
David B
Thomas "
Jeffrey A
Jonathon E
Luke J
Scott Q
Giacomo Y
Denis
Brian

Seth A
Alexander
Chris B
Josh

Division

SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S.IDA
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL CA
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.

WESTERN WA

CAPITOL
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
SO. TEXAS
SO. TEXAS

NEWENGLAND

Classification
D2011
C2011
D2010
C2011
C2011
U
B2011
A2011
A2010
U
D2010
E2011
C2011
B2011
U
E2011

New Rating/A4
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Eldeib Alexander VIRGINIA USA A 2011
2 Rafidi Joseph F SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
3T Ibrahim Ayyub METRO NYC USA A 2010
3T McGrath Matthew G ARIZONA USA A 2011
5 Wiley Joseph S GULFCST TX USA A 2011
6 Weiss Lewis E GULFCST TX USA A 2011
7 Medley Gavin C NEW MEX1CO USA A 2011
8 Eschenbach Ricky G NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
9 House Alex W NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
10 Wan Justin C METRO NYC USA A 2011
11 Cramerus John H GULFCST TX USA A 2011
12 Hudson Jack GR BRITAIN GBR A 2011
13 Purdy Dale R CENTRAL PA USA A 2011
14 Tkach Sam NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
15 Hanahan Nicholas C INDIANA USA A 2011
16 Sutter Conrad C CAPITOL USA A 2010
17 Nol Iner Dylan J UTAH/S . IDA USA A 2010
18 North Gary S COLORADO USA A 2011
19 Dobbelsteyn Michael G CANADA CAN B 2011
20 Bogard Matt J NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
21 Walker Alec T CAPITOL USA A 2011
22 Basile Eric J METRO NYC USA B 2011
23 Allison Collins C WESTERN WA USA A 2009
24 Harbour Jake W NEW MEX1CO USA A 2009
25 Parker Craig S GULFCST TX USA A 2010
26 Piskovatskov Anton GULFCST TX USA A 2011
27 Hesslegrave Porter B SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
28 T LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA A 2011
28 T Small Daniel M OREGON USA B 2011
30 Shepard Trevor S SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
31 Lyssov Alexandre CANADA CAN B 2011
32 Badger Peregrine NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
33 Freiman Samuel E GULFCST TX USA A 2011
34 Houser Chase M COLORADO USA A 2010
35 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA A 2011
36 Anderson Mathew T CANADA CAN A 2011
37 Schorr Raymond SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
38 Toothaker Tycho N OREGON USA A 2011
39 Brewster Matthew L INDIANA USA B 2009
40 Hollenbeck Luke T VIRGINIA USA A 2010
41 Xu Albert L WEST-ROCK USA A 2011
42 Welsch Robert J OKLAHOMA USA A 2008
43 Chan Gabriel E NORTH CA USA D 2011
44 Mooney MacGregor SO. CALIF. USA C 2011
45 Billinghurst. .. Michael G NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
46 Blais-Belanger Marc-Antoi CANADA CAN A 2011
47 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADO USA A 2011
48 Brown Dylan L NEVADA USA A 2011
49 Frank Adam OREGON USA A 2011
50 Riviere Benjamin P SAN DIEGO USA A 2011
51 T Philippine Matthias A NORTH CA USA B 2011
51 T MacRae Harrison J ILLINOIS USA A 2011
53 Hutchinson Kerr S CANADA CAN A 2010
54 McThenia Samuel L CENTRAL FL USA E 2010
55 Dubois-Didcock Sebastien CANADA CAN B 2011
56 Gannon-0"Gara Rene SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
57 Karimi Farzaan NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
58 Cho Ted S INDIANA USA B 2011
59 Heidecker Philippe CANADA CAN E 2011
60 Peper Martin W MINNESOTA USA A 2011
61 Beecham Dominic L GOLDCST FL USA A 2011
62 Le Meur Arthur NORTH CA USA B 2011
63 DiLorenzo John T WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
64 Im Alexander WEST-ROCK USA B 2011
65 Koester Logan Cros NORTH TEX USA A 2011
66 Canaux Gabriel A METRO NYC USA A 2011
67 Campbel I-Kruger Adam W COLORADO USA A 2011
68 DeVito Michael J CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
69 Fishler Clifford LONG ISLND USA A 2009
70 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S. IDA USA B 2011

11/12/11 16:26:05
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Farrell Thomas M SAN DIEGO USA C 2011
72 Kleyman Josh A METRO NYC USA B 2011
73 De Guzman Inaki P VIRGINIA USA A 2011
74 Ischiropoulos Dean PHILADELPH USA B 2011
75 Femenias-Met. .. Clement CANADA CAN B 2011
76 Cohen Jonathan L MARYLAND USA B 2011
77 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA A 2011
78 Yoo Justin H SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
79 Zeller Zachary A NEVADA USA C 2011
80 Philippine Thibault N NORTH CA USA B 2011
81 Jones Simon A COLORADO USA A 2011
82 Jelev Luboslav GOLDCST FL USA A 2011
83 Desjardins Vincent CANADA CAN C 2011
84 Poremski John G SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
85 Hahn Justin H LONG ISLND USA A 2010
86 Grant James C COLORADO USA C 2011
87 Metcal T Joshua L GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
88 Clay Cameron SAN DIEGO USA E 2011
89 T Hughes Christophe NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
89 T Cotter Daniel P CENTRAL FL USA D 2010
91 Wright Joseph C CANADA CAN B 2010
92 Colcisca Tudor M OKLAHOMA USA C 2011
93 Brooke William CANADA CAN C 2011
94 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA B 2011
95 McDowald Curtis E METRO NYC USA A 2011
96 Zhou Yexinhao ( CANADA CAN D 2011
97 Ridge Martin A METRO NYC USA B 2011
98 Simmons Ariel J GULFCST TX USA A 2011
99 Heber Mikhail A ILLINOIS USA A 2011
100 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA A 2011
101 Stanisic Marko CENTRAL FL USA B 2010
102 Kleeman Maxwell J SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
103 Schottenfeld Brent R WEST-ROCK USA B 2011
104 Gardner Eric A NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
105 T French Dylan CANADA CAN C 2011
105 T Yoon Seungwon SO. TEXAS USA C 2011
107 Cheong Robin SO. TEXAS USA E 2011
108 Revich Mitchell METRO NYC USA B 2010
109 Kim Andrew J LONG ISLND USA A 2010
110 Sless Alexander SO. TEXAS USA C 2011
111 Connery Harrison NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
112 Farley Ryan N SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
113 Raynis Jake R SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
114 Weininger Gabriel A ILLINOIS USA B 2011
115 Freiman Benjamin D GULFCST TX USA A 2011
116 Cole Joshua R WEST-ROCK USA B 2011
117 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S . IDA USA C 2011
118 Swei Ryan S WEST-ROCK USA B 2011
119 Dealba-Yount Luis-Anton SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
120 Tikhomirov Arseni CANADA CAN B 2011
121 Brewer Andrew K NORTH CA USA A 2011
122 Koch Samuel NORTH CA USA B 2011
123 T Zacharakis Darius K GULFCST TX USA C 2011
123 T Hampton Maxwell NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
125 Sedore Connor D CONNECTCUT USA C 2011
126 Dazo Steven P NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
127 Feingersch Ariav B GOLDCST FL USA B 2011
128 Hilliard Grayson NORTH TEX USA B 2011
129 T Omar Josef METRO NYC USA B 2010
129 T Ogbeide Osamede T NIGERIA NGR B 2011
131 Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
132 Grosenbaugh Gus NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
133 Coat Pierre-Yve CANADA CAN U
134 Hutchinson Jonathan W CANADA CAN D 2011
135 ott James P VIRGINIA USA C 2011
136 Shepard Conor C NORTH TEX USA A 2011
137 Sat-Vollhardt Julien F NORTH CA USA E 2011
138 T Tomlinson Ryan B OREGON USA B 2010
138 T Guinan 111 Joseph M ILLINOIS USA A 2011
140 Skopik Bryce H GULFCST TX USA D 2009

11/12/11 16:26:05
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Lunsford Keaton R GULFCST TX USA C 2011
142 T Connor Ryan T NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
142 T Pellegrino Frank SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
144 Johnson Damien A ILLINOIS USA C 2011
145 Senju Hikari METRO NYC USA A 2010
146 Saiyid Danial A NORTH TEX USA D 2010
147 Breen Jr. Matthew CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
148 Blake Randall K SO. TEXAS USA U
149 Sule Donat A WESTERN NY USA C 2010
150 Dieck Julien C WEST-ROCK USA D 2011
151 Lyday Carl T ILLINOIS USA A 2011
152 Eliasen Derek VIRGINIA USA A 2011
153 Paskaruk Mykola G CANADA CAN U
154 Campbel I-Kruger Nicholas A COLORADO USA C 2011
155 Harel Jason CANADA CAN D 2010
156 Engel Hans R WESTERN WA USA C 2011
157 T Shorey David P CANADA CAN A 2011
157 T Pollack Alexander GEORGIA USA D 2011
157 T Green Nathaniel ILLINOIS USA D 2011
160 Castonguay Mathias CANADA CAN D 2011
161 Perreault Emile CANADA CAN C 2011
162 Patel Milan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
163 T Landzberg Zachary B METRO NYC USA D 2011
163 T Leitch Tristen CANADA CAN U
163 T Baum Evan A NORTH TEX USA D 2011
166 Guetersloh 111 John W NEW MEXI1CO USA C 2011
167 Preradovic Filip NEVADA USA B 2009
168 Hammarberg Bryn L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
169 Neumeyer Justin J CANADA CAN U
170 Shindell David M ILLINOIS USA C 2011
171 Harmon 11 Kyle GULFCST TX USA D 2011
172 Perez Denzel P SO. CALIF. USA C 2011
173 Ghazaleh Connor F NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
174 Stine Charles R NORTHEAST USA E 2011
175 WANG QI FAN CANADA CAN B 2011
176 Duval Richard Ma SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
177 Blount Joseph M GULFCST TX USA B 2011
178 Shlimak Matthew U GULFCST TX USA D 2011
179 Lo Ethan V CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
180 Hiponia Christophe VIRGINIA USA C 2010
181 Horowitz Charles SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
182 Burney Berkley C NORTH TEX USA D 2011
183 Bumgarner David B SO. TEXAS USA D 2011
184 Johnson Elias B UTAH/S_1DA USA D 2011
185 Nesloney Sean M SO. TEXAS USA D 2011
186 T Nollner Dakota W UTAH/S.1DA USA C 2011
186 T Johnson Wesley R UTAH/S . IDA USA D 2010
186 T Franzese Nicholas P GULFCST TX USA C 2011
189 Honaker Marshall A NORTH TEX USA C 2011
190 Norby Haydon C CENTRAL CA USA U
191 Sloan Jacob J NORTH TEX USA B 2011
192 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA A 2011
193 De Jesus Angel CENTRAL FL USA A 2010
194 Black Dylan S CENTRAL CA USA U
195 T Sahin Christophe SO. TEXAS USA D 2010
195 T Patel Sajan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
195 T Senturia Nicholas P SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
195 T Cramerus Matthew P GULFCST TX USA E 2011
199 McGinnis Aidan K COLORADO USA U
200 Evans Joshua A NORTH TEX USA E 2011
201 Mader Kyle A GULFCST TX USA U
202 Lessard Daniel J CANADA CAN U
203 Carroll Ryan GEORGIA USA D 2011
204 Tahbaz Nathan A WEST-ROCK USA U
205 Velestuk Isaac R CANADA CAN U
206 Ney David B METRO NYC USA U
207 T Yabrow Jeffrey A GEORGIA USA U
207 T Petrosewicz Thomas "' GULFCST TX USA D 2011
209 Heinl Jonathon E COLORADO USA E 2011
210 Sirand Luke J SO. CALIF. USA U

11/12/11 16:26:05
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
211 Phillips Scott Q WESTERN WA USA U
212 Sartorelli Giacomo Y CAPITOL USA U
213 Routkevitch Denis COLORADO USA U
214 Chao Brian SO. CALIF. USA U
215 Burchell Seth A SO. TEXAS USA U
216 Streeter Alexander SO. TEXAS USA U
217 Robinson Chris B SO. TEXAS USA U
218 Meranda Josh NEWENGLAND USA U

Number of A®76
Number of B"46
Number of C"36
Number of D"28
Number of E"9
Number of U®23

11/12/11 16:26:05
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Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Eldeib,A FSA VIRGINIA USA 1 A 201110
2 * Badger,P Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA 2 A 2011 20
3 *  Fishler,C /PENN LONG ISLND USA 3 A 2009 30
4 *  Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA 4 A 2011 40
5 * Rafidi,Joseph F SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 5 A 201150
6 * Koester,L GBFC NORTH TEX USA 6 A 2011 60
7 * Jones,Simon A NORCOLO COLORADO USA 7 A 201170
8 * Medley,Gavin C NMFF NEW MEXICO USA 8 A 2011 80
9 *  Schorr,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 9 A 201190
10 * Houser,Chase M FALNFC COLORADO USA 10 A 2010 100
11 * Wan,Justin C EUF METRO NYC USA 13 A 2011 130
12 * Nollner,Dylan J SF /DUKEUNIVFC UTAH/S_IDA USA 15 A 2010 150
13 * House,Alex W PENTA NEWENGLAND  USA 17 A 2011170
14 * Yoo,Justin H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 18 A 2011 180
15 * Gannon-0-"Gara,R SO. CALIF. USA 19 A 2011 190
16 * McGrath,M A.F.C. ARIZONA USA 21 A 2011 210
17 * North,Gary S SDFA COLORADO USA 22 A 2011 220
18 * Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO COLORADO USA 24 A 2011 240
19 * Shepard,Conor C GBFC NORTH TEX USA 25 A 2011 251
20 * \Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 26 A 2011 262
21 * Kleeman,M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 27 A 2009 273
22 * Hudson,Jack ALLIANCEFA GR BRITAIN GBR 29 A 2011 290
23 * Purdy,Dale R HOF CENTRAL PA USA 30 A 2011 308
24 * DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT  USA 33 A 2011 332
25 * Toothaker,T NWFC OREGON USA 34 A 2011 342
26 * Eschenbach,R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA 36 A 2011 363
27 * McDowald,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA 37 A 2011 370
28 * lbrahim,Ayyub PETERWE METRO NYC USA 38 A 2010 388
29 * Freiman,B WFFL GULFCST TX USA 39 A 2011 399
30 * Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 40 A 2011 400
31 * De Guzman,l FSA VIRGINIA USA 42 A 2011 422
32 * \Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA 45 A 2011 452
33 * Bogard,Matt J HOF NORTH OHIO USA 46 A 2010 461
34 * Hanahan,N E.D.L. INDIANA USA 49 A 2011 492
35 * Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO USA 50 A 2011 508
36 * Blais-Belanger,M CANADA CAN 53 A 2011535
37 * Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA 54 A 2011 546
38 * Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS USA 55 A 2011 557
39 * Peper,Martin W TWINCI MINNESOTA USA 57 A 2011574
40 * Hutchinson,K CANADA CAN 59 A 2010595
41 * Xu,Albert L FAW WEST-ROCK USA 59 A 2011 596
42 * Campbell-Kruger,A /UCALSD COLORADO USA 65 A 2011 659
43 * Hesslegrave,P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 67 A 2011 674
44 * Harbour,Jake W NMFF NEW MEXICO USA 69 A 2009 699
45 * Jelev,Luboslav SOUTHFLFC GOLDCST FL USA 71 A 2011712
46 * Freiman,Samuel E WFFL GULFCST TX USA 72 A 2011 723
47 * Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA 73 A 2010732
48 * Frank,Adam NWFC OREGON USA 78 A 2011 789
49 * Heber,Mikhail A ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA 79 A 2011 793
50 * MacRae,H WCFA ILLINOIS USA 82 A 2011 820
51 * Cramerus,John H ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 87 A 2011 872
52 * Billinghurst 111, HOF NORTH OHIO USA 95 A 2010 875
53 * Parker,Craig S ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 97 A 2010 880
54 * Guinan I1I11,J WCFA /MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA 99 A 2011 885
55 * Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA 101 A 2010 890
56 * Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 109 A 2011 896
57 * Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA USA A 2011 901
58 * Simmons,Ariel J ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA A 2011 901
59 * Yoder,Brendon K NORCOLO COLORADO USA A 2011901
60 * Shorey,David P CANADA CAN A 2011 902
61 * Canaux,Gabriel A NYFACA METRO NYC USA A 2011 902
62 * Riviere,B SANDE IGOFC SAN DIEGO USA A 2011 902
63 * Gardner,Eric A MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 905
64 * LaVia,Dante WCFA ILLINOIS USA A 2011 905
65 * Beecham,D FL INT"L GOLDCST FL USA A 2011 907
66 * Brewer,Andrew K EBFG NORTH CA USA A 2011 907
67 * Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA COLORADO USA A 2011 908
68 * Lyday,Carl T ILLINOIS USA A 2011 908
69 * Shepard,Trevor S SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA A 2011 909
70 * Anderson,M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS CANADA CAN A 2011 909
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71 * Hollenbeck,L FSA VIRGINIA USA A 2010920

72 * De Jesus,Angel FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA A 2010923

73 * Senju,Hikari EUF METRO NYC USA A 2010924

74 * Kim,Andrew J EUF /NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA A 2010 926

75 * Allison,C RAIN CITY /W.F.A. WESTERN WA USA A 2009 946

76 * Welsch,Robert J NWAFC OKLAHOMA USA A 2008 966

77 * Le Meur,Arthur GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA 46 B 2011 1460
78 * Tikhomirov,A CANADA CAN 62 B 2011 1628
79 * Revich,Mitchell EMPIREFC /BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA 66 B 20101661
80 * Tomlinson,Ryan B NWFC OREGON USA 68 B 20101683
81 * Philippine,T EBFG NORTH CA USA 76 B 20111761
82 * Lyssov,A CANADA CAN 77 B 20111770
83 * Dubois-Didcock,S CANADA CAN 80 B 2011 1807
84 * Ridge,Martin A NYAC METRO NYC USA 83 B 2011 1830
85 * Callaghan,Sean M PFC-1DA UTAH/S.IDA USA 88 B 2011 1880
86 * Poremski,John G FORTUNE  /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF. USA 90 B 2011 1889
87 * Feingersch,A FL INT"L /PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA 92 B 2011 1890
88 * Small,Daniel M NWFC OREGON USA 102 B 2011 1894
89 * Karimi,Farzaan PENTA NEWENGLAND  USA 105 B 2011 1897
90 * Schottenfeld,B WEST-ROCK USA B 2011 1900
91 * Ischiropoulos,D PANTHERS PHILADELPH USA B 2011 1900
92 * Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN B 2011 1900
93 * Cole,Joshua R FAW WEST-ROCK USA B 2011 1900
94 * Cho,Ted S FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA B 20111901
95 * Blount,Joseph M WFFL GULFCST TX USA B 20111901
96 * Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA ILLINOIS USA B 2011 1901
97 * WANG,QI FAN CANADA CAN B 2011 1901
98 * \Weininger,G ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA B 20111901
99 * Dobbelsteyn,M CANADA CAN B 2011 1902
100 * Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC MARYLAND USA B 2011 1902
101 * Duval,R BHFC SO. CALIF. USA B 2011 1902
102 * Farley,Ryan N FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA B 2011 1903
103 * Swei,Ryan S FAW /HS WEST-ROCK USA B 2011 1903
104 * Dazo,Steven P MASTERS FA/DBPS NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1903
105 * Basile,Eric J NYAC METRO NYC USA B 2011 1903
106 * Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1903
107 * Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA B 2011 1903
108 * Ogbeide,O FRESNO NIGERIA NGR B 2011 1904
109 * Hilliard,G GBFC NORTH TEX USA B 2011 1905
110 * Philippine,M EBFG NORTH CA USA B 2011 1905
111 * Im,Alexander Y EUF WEST-ROCK USA B 2011 1905
112 * Kleyman,Josh A FENCERS METRO NYC USA B 2011 1906
113 * Senturia,N BHFC SO. CALIF. USA B 2011 1906
114 * Tkach,Sam AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1907
115 * Koch,Samuel GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA B 2011 1908
116 * Dealba-Yount,L SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA B 2011 1909
117 * Omar,Josef FENCERS METRO NYC USA B 2010 1920
118 * Connery,H R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA B 20101921
119 * Wright,Joseph C CANADA CAN B 20101923
120 * Stanisic,Marko TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA B 20101928
121 * Brewster,M E.D.L. INDIANA USA B 2009 1942
122 * Preradovic,F RED ROCK NEVADA USA B 2009 1943
123 * Lunsford,K WFFL GULFCST TX USA 93 C 2011 1950
124 * Dilorenzo,John T FAW WEST-ROCK USA 107 C 2010 1960
125 * Zacharakis,D ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA C 2011 2900
126 * Zeller,Zachary A FAN NEVADA USA C 2011 2900
127 * Farrell,Thomas M TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA C 2011 2900
128 * Perez,Denzel P SO. CALIF. USA C 2011 2900
129 * Metcalf,Joshua L SOUTHFLFC GOLDCST FL USA C 2011 2900
130 * Brooke,William CANADA CAN C 2011 2901
131 * Yoon,Seungwon TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA C 2011 2901
132 * Breen Jr.,M CENTRAL FL USA C 2011 2901
133 * Sedore,Connor D CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA C 2011 2901
134 * Hampton,Maxwell R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA C 2011 2901
135 * Ghazaleh,C BSF NEWENGLAND USA C 2011 2902
136 * Mooney,M FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA C 2011 2902
137 * Perreault,Emile CANADA CAN C 2011 2902
138 * Desjardins,V CANADA CAN C 2011 2903
139 * Patel,Sajan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011 2903
140 * Colcisca,Tudor M NWAFC OKLAHOMA USA C 2011 2903
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Fencer
Guetersloh 111,J
Grant,James C
French,Dylan
Shindell,David M
Franzese,N
Patel ,Milan S
Johnson,Damien A
ott,James P
Engel ,Hans R
Honaker ,M
Campbel I-Kruger,N
NolIner,Dakota W
Sless,A
Connor,Ryan T
Lo,Ethan V
McDonald,G
Sule,Donat A
Hiponia,C
Burney,Berkley C
Zhou,Y
Horowitz,C
Dieck,Julien C
Nesloney,Sean M
Johnson,Elias B
Shlimak,M
Bumgarner,D
Castonguay ,M
Hutchinson,J
Baum,Evan A
Hughes,C
Green,N
Landzberg,Z
Pellegrino,F
Carroll,Ryan
Harmon 11,Kyle
Petrosewicz,T
Chan,Gabriel E
Hammarberg,B
Grosenbaugh,Gus
Pollack,A
Johnson,Wesley R
Saiyid,Danial A
Harel ,Jason
Sahin,C
Cotter,Daniel P
Skopik,Bryce H
Cheong,Robin
Sat-Vollhardt,J
Stine,Charles R
Clay,Cameron
Cramerus,M
Heinl,Jonathon E
Evans,Joshua A
Heidecker,P
McThenia,S
Streeter,A
Velestuk, Isaac R
Routkevitch,D
Neumeyer,J
Tahbaz ,Nathan A
Mader,Kyle A
Yabrow,Jeffrey A
Sartorelli,G
Ney,David B
Phillips,Scott Q
Chao,Brian
Black,Dylan S
McGinnis,Aidan K
Burchell,Seth A
Robinson,Chris B

Club
NMFC
SDFA

ALLIANCEFA

WCFA /H-F HIGH

RCHMOND

RAIN CITY

DFA /GBFC
NORCOLO

SF

OLYMPIANFC

R1 FA&C
CARDINAL

SF

BUFFALO FA/ALLIANCEFA

DCFC
NTFA

LAIFC

EUF

AFA

SF
ALLIANCEFA
RRFC

DFA

R1 FA&C
WCFA
FENCERS
LAIFC
DUNWOODY
ALLIANCEFA

/BHFC

THE M TEAM
EUF

Rl FA&C
ACN

SF

NTFA

S.POUJ
FLAMSKTR
KATY

OLYMPIANFC/ALLIANCEFA

EBFG
SEACST
ENCINITAS
ALLIANCEFA
NORCOLO
NTFA

FLAMSKTR
OLYMPIANFC

NORCOLO

W. BLADES
ALLIANCEFA
DUNWOODY
DCFC

BFC

RAIN CITY
LAIFC

CFA
NORCOLO
OLYMPIANFC
RRFC

/0OLYMPIANFC

Division
NEW MEXI1CO
COLORADO
CANADA
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL FL
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
UTAH/S . IDA
WESTERN NY
VIRGINIA
NORTH TEX
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
SO. TEXAS
UTAH/S . IDA
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
CANADA
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
UTAH/S. IDA
NORTH TEX
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
CENTRAL FL
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
NORTHEAST
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
CANADA
CENTRAL FL
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
COLORADO
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
SO. TEXAS
SO. TEXAS

Ctry
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCcCcCcCcccccccccammmmMmMmmmMMmMMOOUOUOUOO0O0O0000000000000000000000O00000000000000000

2011 2904
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2906
2011 2907
2011 2907
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2909
2011 2909
2011 2909
2010 2928
2010 2929
2011 3900
2011 3900
2011 3901
2011 3902
2011 3902
2011 3903
2011 3903
2011 3903
2011 3903
2011 3903
2011 3903
2011 3904
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3907
2011 3907
2011 3907
2011 3908
2011 3908
2011 3908
2011 3909
2010 3923
2010 3923
2010 3924
2010 3925
2010 3928
2009 3940
2011 4902
2011 4903
2011 4903
2011 4903
2011 4905
2011 4905
2011 4905
2011 4909
20104921

9904

9906

9912

9914

9918
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Fencer
Norby,Haydon C
Sirand,Luke J
Coat,P
Blake,Randall K
Meranda,Josh
Leitch,Tristen
Paskaruk,M
Lessard,Daniel J

CFA
LAl

RRF
R1

FC

C
FA&C

Club

Division
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

Ctry
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cccccccc
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Pool 1(Random) Mar ,Kevin Pool 2(Random) Greene 11,Charles/Villard,Cynth
Beecham,D FL INT"L GOLDCST FL USA Gardner,Eric A MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA
Perez,Denzel P SO. CALIF. USA Metcalf,Joshua L SOUTHFLFC GOLDCST FL USA
Eldeib,A FSA VIRGINIA  USA Farrell,Thomas M TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA
Clay,Cameron ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA Badger,P Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Yoon, Seungwon TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Cramerus,M ALLITANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
LaVia,Dante WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Brewer,Andrew K EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Heinl,Jonathon E NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Heidecker,P CANADA CAN
Pool 3(Random) MacDougall ,F Pool 4(Random) Belmonte,Manuel/Foster ,Andrew
Brooke,William CANADA CAN Lyday,Carl T ILLINOIS  USA
Zacharakis,D ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA
Evans,Joshua A NTFA NORTH TEX USA Sedore,Connor D  CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Boudreau,Ryan M  SDFA COLORADO USA Canaux,Gabriel A NYFACA METRO NYC USA
Fishler,C /PENN LONG ISLND USA Stine,Charles R SEACST NORTHEAST USA
Riviere,B SANDE IGOFC SAN DIEGO USA Zeller,Zachary A FAN NEVADA USA
McThenia,S FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA Streeter,A OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA
Pool 5(Random) Hine,Andria Pool 6(Random) Ivy,Adam
Hampton,Maxwell Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Koester, L GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Hollenbeck, L FSA VIRGINIA  USA Lunsford,K WFFL GULFCST TX USA
DiLorenzo,John T FAW WEST-ROCK USA Shepard,Trevor S SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Skopik,Bryce H KATY GULFCST TX USA Breen Jr.,M CENTRAL FL USA
Rafidi,Joseph F  SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Cheong,Robin OLYMPIANFC/ALLIANCEFA SO. TEXAS USA
Shorey,David P CANADA CAN Yoder,Brendon K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Routkevitch,D NORCOLO COLORADO USA Tahbaz,Nathan A W. BLADES WEST-ROCK USA
Pool 7(Random) Zeiss,Gary Pool 8(Random) Crockett,Daniel/Hardy,Curtiis
Preradovic,F RED ROCK NEVADA USA Harel ,Jason CANADA CAN
Jones,Simon A NORCOLO COLORADO USA Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Anderson,M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS CANADA CAN Medley,Gavin C NMFF NEW MEXICO USA
Ghazaleh,C BSF NEWENGLAND USA Brewster ,M E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Simmons,Ariel J ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA De Jesus,Angel FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA
Cotter,Daniel P FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA Mooney ,M FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA
Sartorelli,G DCFC CAPITOL USA Mader,Kyle A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Pool 9(Random) Thomas,Katie L Pool 10(Random) Gruman, Allex
Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA
Schorr ,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Wright,Joseph C CANADA CAN
Perreault,Emile CANADA CAN Houser,Chase M FALNFC COLORADO USA
Stanisic,Marko TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA Colcisca,Tudor M NWAFC OKLAHOMA USA
Senju,Hikari EUF METRO NYC USA Kim,Andrew J EUF /NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Sat-Vollhardt,J EBFG NORTH CA  USA Sahin,C S.POUJ /0LYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA
Yabrow,Jeffrey A DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA Ney,David B BFC METRO NYC USA
Pool 11(Random) Van Der Wege,G Pool 12(Random) Jugan,Bruce
Desjardins,V CANADA CAN Saiyid,Danial A NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Allison,C RAIN CITY /W_F_A. WESTERN WA USA Welsch,Robert J NWAFC OKLAHOMA  USA
Guinan 111,J WCFA /MCFCENTER  ILLINOIS  USA Parker,Craig S ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Wan,Justin C EUF METRO NYC USA Nollner,Dylan J SF /DUKEUNIVFC UTAH/S.IDA USA
Johnson,Wesley R SF UTAH/S.1DA USA Omar,Josef FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Connery,H R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Patel,Sajan S CENTRAL FL USA
Chao,Brian LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Phillips,Scott Q RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Pool 13(Random) Lambdin-Abraham,A Pool 14(Random) Diminico,Jason
Pollack,A ACN GEORGIA USA Yoo,Justin H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
House,Alex W PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Hammarberg,B EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Billinghurst 111, HOF NORTH OHIO USA Koch, Samuel GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA
Le Meur,Arthur GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA Tikhomirov,A CANADA CAN
Guetersloh 111,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO  USA
Dealba-Yount,L SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Cramerus,John H  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Velestuk, Isaac R CANADA CAN Black,Dylan S CFA CENTRAL CA USA
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Pool 15(Random) Delap,Rylan Pool 16(Random) Engstrom,S
Grosenbaugh,Gus Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA French,Dylan CANADA CAN
Franzese,N ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Revich,Mitchell EMPIREFC /BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Heber,Mikhail A  ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA
Tkach, Sam AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Tomlinson,Ryan B NWFC OREGON USA
Gannon-0-Gara,R SO. CALIF. USA Senturia,N BHFC SO. CALIF. USA
MacRae ,H WCFA ILLINOIS  USA McGrath,M A.F.C. ARIZONA USA
McGinnis,Aidan K NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Burchell,Seth A OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA
Pool 17(Random) Bookwalter,Tim/Butler,Phillip Pool 18(Random) Johnson,Kelly
Petrosewicz, T GULFCST TX USA Johnson,Damien A WCFA /H-F HIGH ILLINOIS  USA
Shindell,David M ILLINOIS  USA Harmon 11,Kyle ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Frank,Adam NWFC OREGON USA Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Philippine,T EBFG NORTH CA USA Lyssov,A CANADA CAN
North,Gary S SDFA COLORADO  USA Im,Alexander Y EUF WEST-ROCK  USA
Kleyman,Josh A FENCERS METRO NYC USA Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
Lessard,Daniel J CANADA CAN Norby,Haydon C CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 19(Random) Kaplan,Rowan Pool 20(Random) Donnelly,Devin
Shepard,Conor C  GBFC NORTH TEX USA Pellegrino,F LAIFC /BHFC SO. CALIF. USA
ott,James P RCHMOND VIRGINIA  USA Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Carroll,Ryan DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA Patel ,Milan S CENTRAL FL USA
Philippine,M EBFG NORTH CA  USA Hilliard,G GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Dubois-Didcock,S CANADA CAN Ridge,Martin A NYAC METRO NYC USA
Freiman,Samuel E WFFL GULFCST TX USA Jelev,Luboslav SOUTHFLFC GOLDCST FL USA
Robinson,Chris B RRFC SO. TEXAS USA Paskaruk,M CANADA CAN
Pool 21(Random) Benson,Jerry/Scheuermann,A Pool 22(Random) Balog,Marcus
Landzberg,Z FENCERS METRO NYC USA Campbel I-Kruger ,N NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Harbour,Jake W NMFF NEW MEXICO USA Hudson,Jack ALLIANCEFA GR BRITAIN GBR
Kleeman,M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Hesslegrave,P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Ogbeide,0 FRESNO NIGERIA NGR Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA UTAH/S.IDA USA Feingersch,A FL INT"L /PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA
Engel ,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Hughes,C R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Neumeyer,J CANADA CAN Coat,P CANADA CAN
Pool 23(Random) Offerle,Jude Pool 24(Random) Webster,Patrick
Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Castonguay ,M CANADA CAN
Hutchinson,J CANADA CAN Nollner,Dakota W SF UTAH/S.1DA USA
Purdy,Dale R HOF CENTRAL PA USA Small,Daniel M NWFC OREGON USA
Campbel I-Kruger ,A ZUCALSD COLORADO USA Blake,Randall K RRFC SO. TEXAS USA
Poremski,John G FORTUNE  /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF. USA DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Honaker ,M DFA /GBFC NORTH TEX USA Xu,Albert L FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Meranda,Josh R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Dazo,Steven P MASTERS FA/DBPS NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 25(Random) Ostatnigrosh,V/Gasparin,Janos Pool 26(Random) Bhutta,Omar
Hutchinson,K CANADA CAN Schottenfeld,B WEST-ROCK USA
Toothaker, T NWFC OREGON USA Peper,Martin W TWINCI MINNESOTA USA
Swei,Ryan S FAW /HS WEST-ROCK USA Connor,Ryan T RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Sirand,Luke J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Leitch,Tristen CANADA CAN
Green,N WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Basile,Eric J NYAC METRO NYC USA
Sless,A OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA Baum,Evan A DFA NORTH TEX USA
Karimi,Farzaan PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Eschenbach,R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 27(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie Pool 28(Random) Cochrane,Bob
McDowald,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA McDonald,G SF UTAH/S.IDA USA
Ischiropoulos,D  PANTHERS PHILADELPH USA Duval ,R BHFC SO. CALIF. USA
Farley,Ryan N FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA Ibrahim,Ayyub PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Lo,Ethan V CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA
Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS USA Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN
Bumgarner,D RRFC SO. TEXAS USA Shlimak,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
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Pool 29(Random) Sierra,David Pool 30(Random) Eskin,Michael

Cole,Joshua R FAW WEST-ROCK USA Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO USA
Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC MARYLAND  USA Cho,Ted S FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA
Freiman,B WFFL GULFCST TX USA Hiponia,C DCFC VIRGINIA  USA
Sule,Donat A BUFFALO FA/ALLIANCEFA WESTERN NY USA Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Blais-Belanger,M CANADA CAN Dobbelsteyn,M CANADA CAN
Johnson,Elias B SF UTAH/S.1DA USA Nesloney,Sean M AFA SO. TEXAS USA
Pool 31(Random) Mahmoud,Samir M Pool 32(Random) Clements, Aaron

Blount,Joseph M WFFL GULFCST TX USA Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA
Weininger,G ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA
Burney,Berkley C NTFA NORTH TEX USA WANG,QI FAN CANADA CAN
Hanahan,N E.D.L. INDIANA USA Horowitz,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
De Guzman,l FSA VIRGINIA USA Bogard,Matt J HOF NORTH OHIO USA
Zhou, Y CANADA CAN Dieck,Julien C EUF WEST-ROCK  USA
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Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:46:57 Time Out: 15:45:077 v T TR TI PL

1 Beecham,D 3 22 221 1 4
2 Perez,Denzel P 2 16 26 |-10 6
3 Eldeib,A 6 30 |15 15 1
4 Clay,Cameron 4 25 22 3 2
5 Yoon,Seungwon 3 24 25 -1 5
6 LaVia,Dante 3 25 21 4 3
7 Heinl,Jonathon E O 18 30 |-12 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:53:45 Time Out: 15:45:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gardner,Eric A 3 22 221 4
2 Metcalf,Joshua L 4 26 |23 2
3 Farrell,Thomas M 5 27 22 1
4 Badger,P 3 21 22 -1 5
5 Cramerus,M 1 17 27 |-10 7
6 Brewer,Andrew K 2 22 26 -4 6
7 Heirdecker,P 3 27 21 6 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3

Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:38:51 Time Out: 15:45:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Brooke,William 4 23 22 1 4
2 Zacharakis,D 2 20 25 -5 5
3 Evans,Joshua A 1 16 28 |-12 7
4 Boudreau,Ryan M 1 18 27 -9 6
5 Fishler,C 5 28 19 1
6 Riviere,B 4 25 |16 2
7 McThenia,S 4 25 |18 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:21:52 Time Out: 15:45:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lyday,Carl T 2 22 23 -1 4
2 Wiley,Joseph S 6 30 14 16 1
3 Sedore,Connor D 2 19 24 -5 5
4 Canaux,Gabriel A 5 28 14 14 2
5 Stine,Charles R 2 13 25 |-12 6
6 Zeller,Zachary A 4 26 (17 9 3
7 Streeter,A O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:37:21 Time Out: 15:45:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hampton,Maxwell 2 20 25 -5 5
2 Hollenbeck,L 5 28 15 13 2
3 DiLorenzo,John T 3 22 23 -1 3
4 Skopik,Bryce H 3 23 25 -2 4
5 Rafidi,Joseph F 6 29 11 18 1
6 Shorey,David P 2 19 24 -5 6
7 Routkevitch,D 0O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:40:26 Time Out: 15:45:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Koester,L 5 29 12 17 1
2 Lunsford,K 3 24 27 -3 5
3 Shepard,Trevor S 3 25 22 3 3
4 Breen Jr.,M 3 17 23 -6 6
5 Cheong,Robin 3 21 222 -1 4
6 Yoder,Brendon K 3 23 19 4 2
7 Tahbaz,Nathan A 1 14 28 |-14 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:32:34 Time Out: 15:45:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Preradovic,F 2 16 23 -7 5
2 Jones,Simon A 4 23 16 7 2
3 Anderson,M 6 30 13 17 1
4 Ghazaleh,C 2 15 26 |11 6
5 Simmons,Ariel J 3 27 18 9 4
6 Cotter,Daniel P 4 24 |22 2 3
7 Sartorelli,G O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:28:49 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Harel,Jason 2 19 |23 -4 5
2 Elirasen,Derek 2 20 21 -1 4
3 Medley,Gavin C 4 27 21 6 3
4 Brewster ,M 6 30 19 11 1
5 De Jesus,Angel 1 16 25 -9 6
6 Mooney,M 5 28 19 9 2
7 Mader,Kyle A 1 15 27 |-12 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:07



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:47:46 Time Out: 15:45:08; yv T TR TI PL

1 Piskovatskov,A 4 25 19 6 2
2 Schorr,Raymond 6 30 17 13 1
3 Perreault,Emile 2 21 27 -6 6
4 Stanisic,Marko 3 26 223 3 3
5 Senju,Hikari 3 22 26 -4 5
6 Sat-Vollhardt,J 3 24 25 -1 4
7 Yabrow,Jeffrey A O 19 30 -11 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:54:32 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Sutter,Conrad C 3 25 |26 -1 4
2 Wright,Joseph C 4 22 20 2 2
3 Houser,Chase M 6 30 |10 20 1
4 Colcisca,Tudor M 4 24 |23 1 3
5 Kim,Andrew J 3 22 25 -3 5
6 Sahin,C 1 17 27 -10 6
7 Ney,David B 0O 21 30 -9 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:48:28 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Desjardins,V 4 25 20 3
2 Allison,C 4 28 20 2
3 Guinan 111,J 3 20 21 -1 4
4 Wan,Justin C 6 30 14 16 1
5 Johnson,Wesley R 1 21 26 -5 6
6 Connery,H 3 19 23 -4 5
7 Chao,Brian O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:28 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Saiyid,Danial A 3 21 25 -4 5
2 Welsch,Robert J 5 29 (18 11 1
3 Parker,Craig S 4 27 21 6 3
4 Nollner,Dylan J 5 28 17 11 2
5 Omar,JosefT 3 25 223 2 4
6 Patel,Sajan S 1 17 27 -10 6
7 Phillips,Scott Q O 14 30 -16 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:27 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Pollack,A 2 19 24 -5 5
2 House,Alex W 6 28 11 17 1
3 Billinghurst 111, 5 26 17 9 2
4 Le Meur,Arthur 3 20 [19 3
5 Guetersloh 111, 2 17 24 -7 6
6 Dealba-Yount,L 2 22 21 1 4
7 Velestuk, lsaac R 1 13 29 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:34:58 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yoo,Justin H 4 24 |14 10 2
2 Hammarberg,B 2 19 27 -8 6
3 Koch,Samuel 2 22 27 -5 5
4 Tikhomirov,A 2 25 25 4
5 Grant,James C 4 27 |24 3
6 Cramerus,John H 6 30 |20 10 1
7 Black,Dylan S 1 19 29 -10 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;QE%B:OS Time_Oug: _155455087 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Grosenbaugh,Gus 3 25 24 1 4
2 Franzese,N 1 21 26 -5 6
3 Revich,Mitchell 3 22 24 -2 5
4 Tkach,Sam 5 21 17 1
5 Gannon-0"Gara,R 4 28 22 3
6 MacRae,H 4 25 17 2
7 McGinnis,Aidan K 1 17 29 |-12 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:33:17 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 French,Dylan 3 24 25 -1 4
2 Chan,Gabriel E 5 29 |19 10 2
3 Heber,Mikhail A 3 24 19 5 3
4 Tomlinson,Ryan B 3 20 221 -1 5
5 Senturia,N 1 17 27 |-10 6
6 McGrath,M 6 30 13 17 1
7 Burchell,Seth A 0O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:42 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Petrosewicz,T O 19 30 |11 7
2 Shindell,David M 2 16 24 -8 5
3 Frank,Adam 4 26 |16 10 3
4 Philippine,T 4 26 |18 4
5 North,Gary S 5 27 (18 1
6 Kleyman,Josh A 5 23 (18 2
7 Lessard,Daniel J 1 16 29 |-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:08 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Johnson,Damien A 3 19 Q22 -3 4
2 Harmon 11,Kyle 2 17 26 -9 6
3 Amann,Spencer K 6 30 11 19 1
4 Lyssov,A 3 24 22 2 3
5 Im,Alexander Y 2 20 26 -6 5
6 Hahn,Justin H 4 23 |18 5 2
7 Norby,Haydon C 1 21 29 -8 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:38:05 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shepard,Conor C 3 19 19 O b5
2 0Ott,James P 3 20 20 0] 4
3 Carroll,Ryan 1 15 28 |-13 6
4 Philippine,M 4 25 17 8 2
5 Dubois-Didcock,S 4 24 |17 7 3
6 Freiman,Samuel E 6 29 8 21 1
7 Robinson,Chris B o 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:50:20 Time Out: 15:45:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Pellegrino,F 3 20 23 -3 4
2 Weiss,Lewis E 5 26 23 3 1
3 Patel ,Milan S 2 18 24 -6 6
4 Hilliard,G 2 19 26 -7 7
5 Ridge,Martin A 3 26 (16 10 3
6 Jelev,Luboslav 4 26 |20 6 2
7 Paskaruk,M 2 24 27 -3 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:39:40 Time Out: 15:45:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Landzberg,Z 2 18 25 -7 6
2 Harbour,Jake W 4 26 (18 2
3 Kleeman,M 3 25 23 3
4 Ogbeide,O 3 25 223 3
5 Callaghan,Sean M 5 25 (18 7 11
6 Engel,Hans R 2 18 22 -4 5
7 Neumeyer,J 2 18 26 -8 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:08



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:33:50 Time Out: 15:45:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Campbell-Kruger,N 2 22 25 -3 5
2 Hudson, Jack 5 28 15 13 1
3 Hesslegrave,P 4 24 22 2 2
4 Sloan,Jacob J 1 17 25 -8 7
5 Feingersch,A 2 20 27 -7 6
6 Hughes,C 4 24 22 2 2
7 Coat,P 3 22 21 1 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:09



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:42:46 Time Out: 15:45:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hearne,Thomas 3 24 22 4
2 Hutchinson,J 3 23 23 5
3 Purdy,Dale R 5 25 (13 12 2
4 Campbell-Kruger,A 5 27 15 12 1
5 Poremski,John G 4 24 |19 5 3
6 Honaker ,M 1 18 25 -7 6
7 Meranda,Josh O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:09



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:28:19 Time Out: 15:45:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Castonguay ,M 2 22 28 -6 5
2 Nollner,Dakota W 1 21 26 -5 7
3 Small,Daniel M 3 256 221 4 3
4 Blake,Randall K 3 15 25 |-10 4
5 DeVito,Michael J 5 27 |16 11 2
6 Xu,Albert L 5 28 |16 12 1
7 Dazo,Steven P 2 22 28 -6 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:09



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:15 Time Out: 15:45:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hutchinson,K 4 24 16 8 2
2 Toothaker,T 6 29 16 13 1
3 Swei,Ryan S 2 23 21 2 5
4 Sirand,Luke J O 15 30 -15 7
5 Green,N 2 19 24 -5 6
6 Sless,A 3 20 24 -4 4
7 Karimi,Farzaan 4 23 22 1 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:09



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:59 Time Out: 15:45:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Schottenfeld,B 3 24 |23 4
2 Peper,Martin W 3 24 22 2 3
3 Connor,Ryan T 3 20 23 -3 5
4 Leitch,Tristen 2 18 25 -7 6
5 Basile,Eric J 4 24 14 10 1
6 Baum,Evan A 2 18 25 -7 6
7 Eschenbach,R 4 22 |18 4 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:09



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:33 Time Out: 15:45:09 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 McDowald,C 3 20 |16 3
2 Ischiropoulos,D 4 23 15 1
3 Farley,Ryan N 2 16 |16 4
4 Lo,Ethan V 1 15 21 -6 5
5 Barzallo,Juan J 4 22 |17 5 2
6 Bumgarner,D 1 13 24 |-11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:09



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 28
Pool: 28 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:35 Time Out: 15:45:09 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 McDonald,G 2 14 21 -7 4
2 Duval,R 1 17 22 -5 5
3 lbrahim,Ayyub 3 22 17 3
4 Brown,Dylan L 4 23 17 2
5 Femenias-Metivet, 4 23 16 1
6 Shlimak,M 1 17 23 -6 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:09



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 29
Pool: 29 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:21:03 Time Out: 15:45:10 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Cole,Joshua R 2 17 |20 -3 4
2 Cohen,Jonathan L 4 21 |14 7 2
3 Freiman,B 2 17 19 -2 3
4 Sule,Donat A 2 16 19 -3 5
5 Blais-Belanger M 4 23 11 12 1
6 Johnson,Elias B 1 12 23 -11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:10



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 30
Pool: 30 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:05:32 Time Out: 15:45:10 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Miller,Jeffrey E 4 24 |14 10 1
2 Cho,Ted S 3 18 |17 1 3
3 Hiponia,C 1 15 22 -7 5
4 Raynis,Jake R 2 18 19 -1 4
5 Dobbelsteyn,M 4 21 11 10 2
6 Nesloney,Sean M 1 11 24 -13 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:10



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 31
Pool: 31 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:16:03 Time Out: 15:45:10 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Blount,Joseph M 1 18 24 -6 b5
2 Weininger,G 2 19 21 -2 4
3 Burney,Berkley C 1 13 23 |-10 6
4 Hanahan,N 4 20 13 7 2
5 De Guzman, I 4 24 |14 10 1
6 Zhou,Y 3 22 21 1 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:10



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 32
Pool: 32 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:20:11 Time Out: 15:45:10 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Walker,Alec T 4 22 17 2
2 Aldadah,Waleed H 3 18 12 3
3 WANG,QI FAN 1 18 20 -2 5
4 Horowitz,C 1 15 23 -8 6
5 Bogard,Matt J 4 22 15 7 11
6 Dieck,Julien C 2 14 22 -8 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/12/11 15:45:10
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Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 1
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Fencer
Freiman,Samuel E
Houser,Chase M
Amann, Spencer K
Rafidi,Joseph F
McGrath,M
Anderson,M
House,Alex W
Wan,Justin C
Wiley,Joseph S
Eldeib,A
Schorr,Raymond
Toothaker,T
Brewster ,M
Cramerus,John H
Koester,L
Canaux,Gabriel A
Hudson, Jack
Hol lenbeck, L
Xu,Albert L
Campbel l-Kruger ,A
Purdy,Dale R
Welsch,Robert J
Nollner,Dylan J
DeVito,Michael J
Chan,Gabriel E
Mooney ,M
Fishler,C
North,Gary S
Billinghurst 111,
Callaghan,Sean M
Farrell,Thomas M
Kleyman,Josh A
Tkach,Sam
Weiss,Lewis E
Blais-Belanger,M
De Guzman,l
Miller,Jeffrey E
Dobbelsteyn,M
Ischiropoulos,D
Femenias-Metivet,
Bogard,Matt J
Cohen,Jonathan L
Hanahan,N
Brown,Dylan L
Walker,Alec T
Barzallo,Juan J
Frank,Adam
Basile,Eric J
Yoo,Justin H
Zeller,Zachary A
Riviere,B
Allison,C
Harbour,Jake W
Philippine,T
Philippine,M
MacRae,H
Hutchinson,K
McThenia,S
Dubois-Didcock, S
Jones,Simon A
Gannon-0"Gara,R
Parker,Craig S
Medley,Gavin C
Jelev,Luboslav
Piskovatskov,A
Desjardins,V
Poremski ,John G
Hahn,Justin H
Eschenbach,R
Grant,James C
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.000
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HI

Index
10002129
10002030
10001930
10001829
10001730
10001730
10001728
10001630
10001630
10001530
10001330
10001329
10001130
10001030
8335062
8334761
8334661
8334661
8334561
8334560
8334558
8334462
8334461
8334460
8334362
8334261
8334261
8334260
8334259
8334058
8333860
8333856
8333754
8333659
8001223
8001024
8001024
8001021
8000823
8000723
8000722
8000721
8000720
8000623
8000522
8000522
6667692
6667690
6667690
6667592
6667591
6667494
6667492
6667492
6667491
6667491
6667490
6667391
6667390
6667389
6667294
6667293
6667293
6667292
6667291
6667191
6667190
6667189
6667088
6666993
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Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Metcalf,Joshua L
72 Clay,Cameron

73 T Hughes,C

73 T Hesslegrave,P

73 T Cotter,Daniel P
76 Wright,Joseph C
77 Colcisca,Tudor M
78 T Karimi,Farzaan
78 T Brooke,William
80 Aldadah,Waleed H
81 Ibrahim,Ayyub

82 McDowald,C

83 Zhou,Y

84 Cho,Ted S

85 Ridge,Martin A
86 Simmons,Ariel J
87 Heidecker,P

88 Heber ,Mikhail A
89 T Small,Daniel M
89 T LaVia,Dante

91 Yoder,Brendon K
92 Stanisic,Marko
93 Shepard,Trevor S
94 T Ogbeide,O

94 T Kleeman,M

94 T Omar,Josef

97 T Peper,Martin W
97 T Hearne,Thomas

97 T Lyssov,A

100 Grosenbaugh,Gus
101 Schottenfeld,B
102 T Coat,P

102 T Gardner,Eric A
102 T Beecham,D

105 Le Meur,Arthur
106 Hutchinson,J

107 Ott,James P

108 Shepard,Conor C
109 Sutter,Conrad C
110 T French,Dylan

110 T Sat-Vollhardt,J
110 T Yoon,Seungwon
113 DilLorenzo,John T
114 T Cheong,Robin

114 T Badger,P

116 T Tomlinson,Ryan B
116 T Guinan 111,J

118 Skopik,Bryce H
119 Revich,Mitchell
120 Lunsford,K

121  Kim,Andrew J

122 T Connor,Ryan T

T Pellegrino,F
Johnson,Damien A
Senju,Hikari
Saiyid,Danial A
Sless,A
Connery,H
Breen Jr.,M
Blake,Randall K
Farley,Ryan N
Raynis,Jake R
Weininger,G
Freiman,B
Cole,Joshua R
Sule,Donat A
McDonald, G
Dieck,Julien C
Swei,Ryan S
Dealba-Yount,L
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Index
6666992
6666991
6666890
6666890
6666890
6666888
6666790
6666789
6666789
6000618
6000522
6000420
6000122
6000118
5001026
5000927
5000627
5000524
5000425
5000425
5000423
5000326
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5000225
5000225
5000225
5000224
5000224
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5000125
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4999015
4000016
3999918
3999819
3999817
3999717
3999716
3999314
3999214
3333556
3333455
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Mens Epee - NAC B11l Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Tikhomirov,A 2 6 0.333 25 25 0 3333358 N N Y
142 Lyday,Carl T 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
143 Eliasen,Derek 2 6 0.333 20 21 -1 3333253 N N Y
144  Paskaruk,M 2 6 0.333 24 27 -3 3333057 N N Y
145 Campbell-Kruger,N 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
146 Brewer,Andrew K 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
147 Harel,Jason 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
148 Engel,Hans R 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
149 Koch,Samuel 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855 N N Y
150 T Hampton,Maxwell 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
150 T Zacharakis,D 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
152 T Green,N 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
152 T Pollack,A 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
152 T Shorey,David P 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
152 T Sedore,Connor D 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
156 T Castonguay,M 2 6 0.333 22 28 -6 3332755 N N Y
156 T Dazo,Steven P 2 6 0.333 22 28 -6 3332755 N N Y
158 Perreault,Emile 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
159 Im,Alexander Y 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
160 Patel,Milan S 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
161 Feingersch,A 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
162 Hilliard,G 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
163 T Leitch,Tristen 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
163 T Baum,Evan A 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
163 T Landzberg,Z 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
166 Guetersloh 111,J 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
167 Preradovic,F 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
168 Hammarberg,B 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
169 Neumeyer,J 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
170 Shindell,David M 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
171 Harmon 11,Kyle 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
172 Perez,Denzel P 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
173 Ghazaleh,C 2 6 0.333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
174 Stine,Charles R 2 6 0.333 13 25 -12 3332146 N N Y
175 WANG,QI FAN 1 5 0.200 18 20 -2 1999818 N N Y
176 Duval,R 1 5 0.200 17 22 -5 1999517 N N N
177 Blount,Joseph M 1 5 0.200 18 24 -6 1999418 N N N
178 Shlimak,M 1 5 0.200 17 23 -6 1999417 N N N
179 Lo,Ethan V 1 5 0.200 15 21 -6 1999415 N N N
180 Hiponia,C 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315 N N N
181 Horowitz,C 1 5 0.200 15 23 -8 1999215 N N N
182 Burney,Berkley C 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013 N N N
183 Bumgarner,D 1 5 0.200 13 24 -11 1998913 N N N
184 Johnson,Elias B 1 5 0.200 12 23 -11 1998912 N N N
185 Nesloney,Sean M 1 5 0.200 11 24 -13 1998711 N N N
186 T Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N N
186 T Franzese,N 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N N
186 T Johnson,Wesley R 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N N
189 Honaker,M 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N N
190 Norby,Haydon C 1 6 0.167 21 29 -8 1665887 N N N
191 Sloan,Jacob J 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N N
192 Boudreau,Ryan M 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
193 De Jesus,Angel 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N N
194 Black,Dylan S 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N N
195 T Senturia,N 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
195 T Patel,Sajan S 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
195 T Sahin,C 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
195 T Cramerus,M 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
199 McGinnis,Aidan K 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
200 Evans,Joshua A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
201 Mader,Kyle A 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
202 Lessard,Daniel J 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
203 Carroll,Ryan 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
204 Tahbaz,Nathan A 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
205 Velestuk,lsaac R 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
206 Ney,David B 0 6 0.000 21 30 -9 -879 N N N
207 T Petrosewicz,T 0 6 0.000 19 30 -11 -1081 N N N
207 T Yabrow,Jeffrey A 0 6 0.000 19 30 -11 -1081 N N N
209 Heinl,Jonathon E 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N N
210 Sirand,Luke J 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N

11/12/11 15:45:20
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Place
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Fencer
Phillips,Scott Q
Sartorelli,G
Routkevitch,D
Chao,Brian
Burchell,Seth A
Streeter,A
Robinson,Chris B
Meranda,Josh

[cNeoNoloNoNoNoNa]

[N NeNe)No)Ne)Ne)Ne)l

[eNeoNoloNoNoNoNa]

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000

TS

30
30
30
30

30
30
30

TR

HI
-16
=17
-18
-19
-20
=21
-23
-24

Index
-1586
-1687
-1788
-1889
-1990
-2091
-2293
-2394

W.
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

/D Exc Adv

Z2Z2Z2zZ2=Z22=22

Z2Z2Z2zZ2=Z22=22

11/12/11 15:45:20
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A
1) 360-Freiman,Samuel E

B

Freiman,Samuel E

C D

Freiman,Samuel E

256) Bye
129) 121-Breen Jr.,M

Connery,H
128) 224-Connery,H 15-10
65) 926-Piskovatskov,A

Piskovatskov, A
192) Bye
193)

Jelev,Luboslav
64) 552-Jelev,Luboslav Bye
33)1141-Tkach, Sam

Tkach,Sam
224) Bye
161) 328-Feingersch,A

Feingersch,A
96) 876-Omar,Josef 15-8
97) 908-Peper ,Martin W

Peper ,Martin W
160) 904-Patel,Milan S 15-8
225)

Kleyman,Josh A
32) 615-Kleyman,Josh A Bye
17) 493-Hollenbeck,L

Hollenbeck, L
240) Bye
145) 157-Campbell-Krug...

French,Dylan
112) 361-French,Dylan 15-13
81) 532-Ibrahim,Ayyub

Ibrahim,Ayyub
176) Bye
209)

48)1281-Yoo,Justin H

Yoo,Justin H

15-6
Piskovatskov,A
15-14
Piskovatskov,A
15-14
Tkach,Sam
10-9
Tkach,Sam
13-10
Peper,Martin W
15-13
Hollenbeck, L
15-10
Ibrahim,Ayyub
15-6
Ibrahim,Ayyub
15-11

Bye

49) 69-Basile,Eric J

208)

Basile,Eric J

Bye

177)

80) 19-Aldadah,Waleed H

Aldadah,Waleed H

Basile,Eric J
15-11

Bye

113) 274-DiLorenzo,John T

144) 903-Paskaruk,M

DiLorenzo,John T

Basile,Eric J
15-7

15-5

241)

16) 158-Canaux,Gabriel A

Canaux,Gabriel A

DiLorenzo,John T
15-14

Bye

E

Tkach,Sam

10-9

Ibrahim,Ayyub
15-6

Ibrahim,Ayyub
15-8

11/12/11 15:45:28
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A B
9)1246-Wiley,Joseph S

Wiley,Joseph S
248) Bye
137) 773-Mcbonald,G

McDonald,G
120) 731-Lunsford,K 15-14
73) 522-Hughes,C

Hughes,C
184) Bye
201)

Philippine,M
56) 917-Philippine,M Bye
41) 103-Bogard,Matt J

Bogard,Matt J
216) Bye
169) 851-Neumeyer,J

Heber,Mikhail A
88) 472-Heber ,Mikhail A 15-10
105) 660-Le Meur,Arthur

152)1051-Shorey,David P

233)

Le Meur,Arthur

24)

268-DeVito,Michael J

15-12

DeVito,Michael J

25)

170-Chan,Gabriel E

232)

Bye

Chan,Gabriel E

153)1028-Sedore,Connor D

Bye

Sedore,Connor D

104) 214-Coat,P 15-14
89) 655-LaVia,Dante

LaVia,Dante
168) 447-Hammarberg,B 15-10
217)

Femenias-Meti . ..
40) 332-Femenias-Meti... Bye
57) 529-Hutchinson,K

Hutchinson,K
200) Bye
185)

Clay,Cameron
72) 213-Clay,Cameron Bye
121) 604-Kim,Andrew J

136)1107-Sule,Donat A

Kim,Andrew J

249)

8)1205-Wan,Justin C

15-9

Wan,Justin C

Bye

o

Wiley,Joseph S

15-7

Philippine,M
15-14

Bogard,Matt J
15-11

Le Meur,Arthur
15-14

Chan,Gabriel E
15-5

LaVia,Dante
15-12

Hutchinson,K
15-12

Wan,Justin C
15-5

D

Wiley,Joseph S

15-7

Bogard,Matt J
15-14

LaVia,Dante
14-13

Wan,Justin C
15-11

E

Wiley,Joseph S

15-11

Wan,Justin C
15-11

Wiley,Joseph S
15-12

11/12/11 15:45:28
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A B C D E
5) 36-Anderson,M
Anderson,M
252) Bye
Anderson,M
133)1222-Weininger,G 15-6
Weininger,G
124) 554-Johnson,Damien A 15-9
Eschenbach,R
69) 316-Eschenbach,R 15-11
Eschenbach,R
188) Bye
Eschenbach,R
197) 15-12
Jones,Simon A
60) 562-Jones,Simon A Bye
Eschenbach,R
37) 808-Miller,Jeffrey E 15-9
Miller,Jeffrey E
220) Bye
Miller,Jeffrey E
165) 649-Landzberg,Z 15-5
Stanisic,Marko
92)1088-Stanisic,Marko 15-9
North,Gary S
101)1023-Schottenfeld,B 15-11
Schottenfeld,B
156) 167-Castonguay,M 15-6

229)

28) 863-North,Gary S

North,Gary S

North,Gary S
15-9

Bye

21) 951-Purdy,Dale R

236)

Purdy,Dale R

Bye

149) 620-Koch,Samuel

108)1042-Shepard,Conor C

85) 977-Ridge,Martin A

Koch, Samuel

Purdy,Dale R
15-7

15-11

172) 909-Perez,Denzel P

Ridge,Martin A

Purdy,Dale R
15-9

15-9

213)

44) 132-Brown,Dylan L

Brown,Dylan L

Brown,Dylan L
15-13

Bye

53) 457-Harbour,Jake W

204)

Harbour,Jake W

Purdy,Dale R
15-9

Bye

181)

76)1263-Wright,Joseph C

Wright,Joseph C

Harbour,Jake W

Bye

117)1146-Tomlinson,Ryan B

140) 257-Dealba-Yount,L

Dealba-Yount,L

15-12

245)

12)1149-Toothaker, T

Toothaker,T

15-14
Harbour,Jake W
15-8
Toothaker,T
15-8

Bye

Eschenbach,R
15-12

11/12/11 15:45:28
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A B c D E
13) 123-Brewster,M
Brewster ,M
244) Bye
Brewster ,M
141)1138-Tikhomirov,A 15-10
Tikhomirov,A
116) 432-Guinan 111,J 15-12
Allison,C
77) 218-Colcisca,Tudor M 15-9
Colcisca,Tudor M
180) Bye
Allison,C
205) 15-4
Allison,C
52) 26-Allison,C Bye
Sutter,Conrad C
45) 68-Barzallo,Juan J 15-5
Barzallo,Juan J
212) Bye
Cho,Ted S
173) 378-Ghazaleh,C 15-13
Cho,Ted S
84) 197-Cho,Ted S 15-10

109)1113-Sutter,Conrad C

148) 313-Engel,Hans R

237)

Sutter,Conrad C

15-13

20) 156-Campbell-Krug. ..

Campbel I-Krug. . .

Sutter,Conrad C
15-12

Bye

29) 92-Billinghurst ...

228)

Billinghurst ...

Bye

157) 253-Dazo,Steven P

100) 425-Grosenbaugh,Gus

93)1044-Shepard,Trevor S

Dazo,Steven P

Billinghurst ...
15-8

15-8

164) 676-Leitch,Tristen

Shepard,Trevor S

15-9

221)

36) 254-De Guzman,l

De Guzman, |

Shepard,Trevor S
15-10

Bye

61) 368-Gannon-0-Gara,R

196)

Gannon-0"Gara,R

Bye

189)

68) 438-Hahn,Justin H

Hahn,Justin H

Gannon-0"Gara,R
15-5

Bye

125)1032-Senju,Hikari

132) 965-Raynis,Jake R

Raynis,Jake R

15-7

253)

4) 958-Rafidi,Joseph F

Rafidi,Joseph F

Rafidi,Joseph F
15-5

Bye

Sutter,Conrad C
15-9

Shepard,Trevor S
15-12

Rafidi,Joseph F
15-6

Rafidi,Joseph F
15-7

Rafidi,Joseph F

15-14

11/12/11 15:45:28
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A
3) 30-Amann,Spencer K

254)

131) 324-Farley,Ryan N

B

Amann, Spencer K

126)1007-Saiyid,Danial A

Bye

Farley,Ryan N

15-10

67) 943-Poremski ,John G
Poremski ,John G
190) Bye
195)
Medley,Gavin C
62) 788-Medley,Gavin C Bye
35) 94-Blais-Belanger,M
Blais-Belanger ,M
222) Bye
163) 72-Baum,Evan A
Kleeman,M
94) 613-Kleeman,M 15-10
99) 736-Lyssov,A
Lyssov,A
158) 912-Perreault,Emile 15-12
227)
Callaghan,Sean M
30) 153-Callaghan,Sean M Bye

19)1264-Xu,Albert L

238)

Xu,Albert L

147) 459-Harel,bJason

110)1283-Yoon,Seungwon

83)1308-Zhou, Y

Bye

Yoon, Seungwon

15-8

174)1098-Stine,Charles R

Zhou, Y

o

Amann, Spencer K

15-13

Medley,Gavin C
15-9

Blais-Belanger ,M
15-5

Lyssov,A
15-4

Xu,Albert L
15-4

15-10

211)

Walker,Alec T

Walker,Alec T
15-2

Riviere,B
15-7

Cramerus,John H
15-14

46)1199-Walker,Alec T Bye
51) 980-Riviere,B

Riviere,B
206) Bye
179)

Brooke,William
78) 129-Brooke,William Bye
115) 188-Cheong,Robin

Cheong,Robin
142) 735-Lyday,Carl T 15-4
243)

Cramerus,John H
14) 233-Cramerus,John H Bye

D

Medley,Gavin C

15-14

Lyssov,A
15-9

Walker,Alec T
15-10

Cramerus,John H
15-14

E

Medley,Gavin C

15-14

Cramerus,John H
15-9

Medley,Gavin C

15-10

11/12/11 15:45:28
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A
11)1022-Schorr,Raymond

B

246)

139)1115-Swei,Ryan S

Schorr,Raymond

Bye

Swei,Ryan S

118)1066-Skopik,Bryce H 15-123
75) 479-Hesslegrave,P

Hesslegrave,P
182) Bye
203)

54) 918-Philippine,T

Philippine,T

Bye

43) 454-Hanahan,N

214)

171) 460-Harmon 11,Kyle
86)1058-Simmons,Ariel J

107) 884-0tt,James P

Hanahan,N

Bye

Simmons,Ariel J

15-11

150)1293-Zacharakis,D

235)

Zacharakis,D

c D E
Schorr,Raymond
15-5
Hesslegrave,P
15-12
Hesslegrave,P
15-14
Hanahan,N
15-10
Hanahan,N
15-7
Hanahan,N
15-10

15-10

22)1229-Welsch,Robert J

Welsch,Robert J

Welsch,Robert J
15-9

Bye

27) 822-Mooney,M

230)

Mooney ,M

Bye

155) 934-Pollack,A

102) 372-Gardner,Eric A

91)1279-Yoder ,Brendon K

Gardner ,Eric A

Mooney ,M
12-11

14-13

Yoder,Brendon K

Dobbelsteyn,M
15-10

Dobbelsteyn,M
15-14

McGrath,M
15-9

Dubois-Didcock,S
15-11

McGrath,M
15-13

McGrath,M
15-7

166) 430-Guetersloh 111,J 15-10
219)

Dobbelsteyn,M
38) 278-Dobbelsteyn,M Bye
59) 287-Dubois-Didcock,S

Dubois-Didcock, S
198) Bye
187)

Grant,James C
70) 413-Grant,James C Bye
123) 225-Connor,Ryan T

Freiman,B
134) 359-Freiman,B 15-6
251)

McGrath,M

6) 782-McGrath,M Bye

McGrath,M
15-12

11/12/11 15:45:28
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A

7) 510-House,Alex W

250)

135) 220-Cole,Joshua R

B

House,Alex W

Bye

Cole,Joshua R

122) 907-Pellegrino,F 15-7
71) 800-Metcalf,Joshua L
Metcalf,Joshua L
186) Bye
199)
McThenia,S
58) 787-McThenia,S Bye
39) 538-Ischiropoulos,D
Ischiropoulos,D
218) Bye
167) 948-Preradovic,F

Small,Daniel M

90)1074-Small,Daniel M 15-4
103) 81-Beecham,D

Beecham,D
154) 419-Green,N 15-11
231)

Fishler,C
26) 341-Fishler,C Bye
23) 861-Nollner,Dylan J

Nollner,Dylan J
234) Bye
151) 451-Hampton,Maxwell

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
106) 528-Hutchinson,J 15-11
87) 474-Heidecker,P

Heidecker,P
170)1047-Shindell,David M 15-5

215)
Cohen,Jonathan L
42) 216-Cohen,Jonathan L Bye
55) 740-MacRae,H
MacRae ,H
202) Bye
183)
Cotter,Daniel P
74) 232-Cotter,Daniel P Bye
119) 973-Revich,Mitchell
Revich,Mitchell
138) 269-Dieck,Julien C 14-9
247)
Eldeib,A
10) 301-Eldeib,A Bye

o

House,Alex W

15-9

McThenia,S
15-10

Small,Daniel M
15-9

Beecham,D
15-11

Nollner,Dylan J
15-10

Heidecker,P
15-12

MacRae ,H
15-7

Eldeib,A
15-12

D E

House,Alex W
15-11

House,Alex W

15-5
Small,Daniel M
15-11
Nollner,Dylan J
15-10
Eldeib,A
15-13
Eldeib,A
15-10

Eldeib,A
1514

11/12/11 15:45:28
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A
15) 623-Koester,L

B

242)

143) 303-Eliasen,Derek

Koester,L

Bye

114) 51-Badger,P

Badger,P

15-9

79) 584-Karimi,Farzaan

178)

Karimi,Farzaan

Bye

207)

50)1297-Zeller,Zachary A

Zeller,Zachary A

Bye

47) 355-Frank,Adam
210)
175)1210-WANG,Ql FAN

82) 775-McDowald,C

111)1018-Sat-Vollhardt,J

Frank,Adam

Bye

McDowald,C

15-6

146) 122-Brewer,Andrew K

239)

Brewer ,Andrew K

15-11

18) 519-Hudson,Jack

Hudson, Jack

Bye

31) 325-Farrell,Thomas M

226)

Farrell,Thomas M

Bye

159) 534-Im,Alexander Y

98) 470-Hearne,Thomas

95) 870-Ogbeide,0

Im,Alexander Y

15-8

162) 483-Hilliard,G

Hilliard,G

15-14

223)

34)1226-Weiss,Lewis E

Weiss,Lewis E

Bye

63) 895-Parker,Craig S

Parker,Craig S

194) Bye
191)

Desjardins,V
66) 264-Desjardins,V Bye
127)1070-Sless,A

Sless,A
130) 95-Blake,Randall K 15-5

255)

2) 511-Houser,Chase M

Houser,Chase M

Bye

C D E
Badger,P
15-10
Badger,P
11-6
Karimi,Farzaan
15-14
Hudson, Jack
15-10
Frank,Adam
15-14
Hudson, Jack
15-10
Hudson, Jack
15-11

Im,Alexander Y
15-9

Weiss,Lewis E
15-12

Weiss,Lewis E
15-3

Weiss,Lewis E
15-12

Parker,Craig S
15-10

Parker,Craig S
15-13

Houser,Chase M
15-9

Weiss,Lewis E

15-14

11/12/11 15:45:28
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F G H
1) 532-1brahim,Ayyub

Ibrahim,Ayyub
8)1246-Wiley,Joseph S 15-11

4)Rafidi,Jo. ..

5) 316-Eschenbach,R 15-13

Rafidi,Joseph F
4) 958-Rafidi,Joseph F 15-11

Eldeib,A

3) 788-Medley,Gavin C 15-11

McGrath,M
6) 782-McGrath,M 15-11

7)Eldeib,A

7) 301-Eldeib,A 15-11

Eldeib,A
2)1226-Weiss,Lewis E 15-11

11/12/11 16:26:17
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Referee Name
Balog,Marcus
Baumgart,Gerrie
Belmonte,Manuel
Benson,Jerry
Bhutta,Omar
Bookwalter,Tim
Butler,Phillip
Clements, Aaron
Cochrane,Bob
Crockett,Daniel
DelLap,Rylan
Desai ,Nalin
Diminico,Jason
Donnelly,Devin
Engstrom,S
Eskin,Michael
Foster,Andrew
Gasparin,Janos
Greene I1,Charles
Gruman, Allex
Hardy,Curtiis
Hine,Andria
Ivy,Adam
Johnson,Kelly
Jugan,Bruce
Kaplan,Rowan
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Loomis,Adelia
MacDougall ,F
Mahmoud, Samir M
Mar,Kevin
No Sig.
Offerle,Jude
Ostatnigrosh,V
Scheuermann, A
Sierra,David
Thomas,Katie L
Van Der Wege,G
Villard,Cynthia
Webster ,Patrick
Zeiss,Gary

Pool
22
27

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(1)
A(1)
ECD

A(L)
A(2)
A(2)
(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(L)
A(2)
c(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
D(1)
A(1)
A(L)
B(2)
B(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
A(D

A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)

B(2)
B(3®

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
D(1)
B(2)
c()
B(2)
B(2)
c()
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
D(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)

C(1)
C

ECL)
C(1)
C(L)
ECL)
C

D(1)
C(1)
C(1)
D(1)
C

D(1)
D(1)

D) ...

D(1)

DD

ECD)

D(1) ...

EQL)
ECD)
D(1)

D(1)

Final 8 Round 3

H(L)
F(D

G(1)

F(D
F(D

G(1)
F(D

Level

Observer

11/12/11 16:26:28
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